
Car#: 1

Racer: Emily ..

C-yaGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round1

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5529 1231.0511

5 2.5578 1230.6142

4 2.5609 2230.3373

3 2.5659 3229.8894

2 2.5599 3230.42115

6 2.5758 3228.99126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5622

2.5529

2.5758

2.17

1

3

230.21

228.99

231.05

0.0079 0.7101Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Brock ..

FLAMIN FLORYGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round1

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5789 6228.7211

1 2.5818 5228.4622

5 2.5739 6229.1653

4 2.5868 6228.0284

3 2.5779 5228.81105

2 2.5849 4228.19126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5807

2.5739

2.5868

5.33

4

6

228.56

228.02

229.16

0.0048 0.4211Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Jay ..

KIRBYGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round1

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5618 4230.2511

6 2.5849 6228.1922

1 2.5699 3229.5233

5 2.5668 2229.8064

4 2.5689 4229.6195

3 2.5638 4230.07116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5694

2.5618

2.5849

3.83

2

6

229.57

228.19

230.25

0.0082 0.7313Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Matt ..

ARROWKRAFTGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5769 4228.9021

6 2.5938 6227.4032

1 2.5798 6228.6443

5 2.5808 4228.5574

4 2.5879 6227.92105

3 2.5878 6227.93126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5845

2.5769

2.5938

5.33

4

6

228.22

227.40

228.90

0.0064 0.5646Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Paul ..

EIGHTEENGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5739 5229.1611

2 2.5749 5229.0732

6 2.5729 5229.2543

1 2.5728 5229.2654

5 2.5808 5228.5585

4 2.5728 5229.26116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5747

2.5728

2.5808

5.00

5

5

229.09

228.55

229.26

0.0031 0.2758Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Jared ..

CVB RACERGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5688 3229.6221

2 2.5618 3230.2542

6 2.5678 4229.7153

1 2.5678 3229.7164

5 2.5748 6229.0895

4 2.5678 2229.71126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5681

2.5618

2.5748

3.50

2

6

229.68

229.08

230.25

0.0041 0.3718Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Baylor ..

SAGEGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5559 2230.7811

3 2.5539 1230.9632

2 2.5559 3230.7853

6 2.5708 4229.4464

1 2.5679 3229.7075

5 2.5659 3229.88106

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5617

2.5539

2.5708

2.67

1

4

230.26

229.44

230.96

0.0073 0.6574Std Dev: 



Car#: 57

Racer: Jeff ..

ISGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round3

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5639 2230.0621

3 2.5648 4229.9842

2 2.5798 5228.6463

6 2.5849 5228.1974

1 2.5798 4228.6485

5 2.5828 6228.37116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5760

2.5639

2.5849

4.33

2

6

228.98

228.19

230.06

0.0092 0.8239Std Dev: 



Car#: 62

Racer: Victor ..

SHOOTGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round3

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5659 2229.8831

3 2.5528 2231.0652

2 2.5849 5228.1973

6 2.5638 2230.0784

1 2.5618 2230.2595

5 2.5858 5228.11126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5692

2.5528

2.5858

3.00

2

5

229.59

228.11

231.06

0.0133 1.1884Std Dev: 



Car#: 67

Racer: Jason ..

GREEN STRIPEGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round3

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5599 3230.4211

4 2.5598 2230.4342

3 2.5908 6227.6763

2 2.5669 3229.7984

6 2.5738 5229.1795

1 2.5748 4229.08106

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5710

2.5598

2.5908

3.83

2

6

229.43

227.67

230.43

0.0117 1.0390Std Dev: 



Car#: 69

Racer: Jonathan ..

SIXTY NINERGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round3

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5468 1231.6021

4 2.5389 1232.3252

3 2.5529 1231.0573

2 2.5469 1231.5994

6 2.5618 1230.25105

1 2.5429 1231.96116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5484

2.5389

2.5618

1.00

1

1

231.46

230.25

232.32

0.0081 0.7291Std Dev: 



Car#: 73

Racer: Brad ..

MOGUL CAPITALGrand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Round3

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5709 4229.4331

4 2.5509 1231.2362

3 2.5589 1230.5183

2 2.5638 2230.07104

6 2.5598 2230.43115

1 2.5549 1230.87126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5599

2.5509

2.5709

1.83

1

4

230.42

229.43

231.23

0.0070 0.6276Std Dev: 


