



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

C-ya



Racer: Emily ..

Car#: 1 Group: Round1

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	1	2.5529	231.05	1
2	4	5	2.5578	230.61	1
3	7	4	2.5609	230.33	2
4	9	3	2.5659	229.88	3
5	11	2	2.5599	230.42	3
6	12	6	2.5758	228.99	3
Avg:			2.5622	230.21	2.17
Best:			2.5529	231.05	1
Worst:			2.5758	228.99	3
Std Dev:			0.0079	0.7101	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

FLAMIN FLORY



Racer: Brock..

Car#: 6 Group: Round1

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	6	2.5789	228.72	6
2	2	1	2.5818	228.46	5
3	5	5	2.5739	229.16	6
4	8	4	2.5868	228.02	6
5	10	3	2.5779	228.81	5
6	12	2	2.5849	228.19	4
Avg:			2.5807	228.56	5.33
Best:			2.5739	229.16	4
Worst:			2.5868	228.02	6
Std Dev:			0.0048	0.4211	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

KIRBY



Racer: Jay ..

Car#: 13 Group: Round1

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	2	2.5618	230.25	4
2	2	6	2.5849	228.19	6
3	3	1	2.5699	229.52	3
4	6	5	2.5668	229.80	2
5	9	4	2.5689	229.61	4
6	11	3	2.5638	230.07	4
Avg:			2.5694	229.57	3.83
Best:			2.5618	230.25	2
Worst:			2.5849	228.19	6
Std Dev:			0.0082	0.7313	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

ARROWKRAFT



Racer: Matt ..

Car#: 25 Group: Round2

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	2	2.5769	228.90	4
2	3	6	2.5938	227.40	6
3	4	1	2.5798	228.64	6
4	7	5	2.5808	228.55	4
5	10	4	2.5879	227.92	6
6	12	3	2.5878	227.93	6
Avg:			2.5845	228.22	5.33
Best:			2.5769	228.90	4
Worst:			2.5938	227.40	6
Std Dev:			0.0064	0.5646	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

EIGHTEEN



Racer: Paul ..

Car#: 28 Group: Round2

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	3	2.5739	229.16	5
2	3	2	2.5749	229.07	5
3	4	6	2.5729	229.25	5
4	5	1	2.5728	229.26	5
5	8	5	2.5808	228.55	5
6	11	4	2.5728	229.26	5
Avg:			2.5747	229.09	5.00
Best:			2.5728	229.26	5
Worst:			2.5808	228.55	5
Std Dev:			0.0031	0.2758	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

CVB RACER



Racer: Jared ..

Car#: 43 Group: Round2

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	3	2.5688	229.62	3
2	4	2	2.5618	230.25	3
3	5	6	2.5678	229.71	4
4	6	1	2.5678	229.71	3
5	9	5	2.5748	229.08	6
6	12	4	2.5678	229.71	2
Avg:			2.5681	229.68	3.50
Best:			2.5618	230.25	2
Worst:			2.5748	229.08	6
Std Dev:			0.0041	0.3718	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

SAGE



Racer: Baylor ..

Car#: 44 Group: Round2

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	4	2.5559	230.78	2
2	3	3	2.5539	230.96	1
3	5	2	2.5559	230.78	3
4	6	6	2.5708	229.44	4
5	7	1	2.5679	229.70	3
6	10	5	2.5659	229.88	3
Avg:			2.5617	230.26	2.67
Best:			2.5539	230.96	1
Worst:			2.5708	229.44	4
Std Dev:			0.0073	0.6574	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

IS



Racer: Jeff ..

Car#: 57 Group: Round3

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	4	2.5639	230.06	2
2	4	3	2.5648	229.98	4
3	6	2	2.5798	228.64	5
4	7	6	2.5849	228.19	5
5	8	1	2.5798	228.64	4
6	11	5	2.5828	228.37	6
Avg:			2.5760	228.98	4.33
Best:			2.5639	230.06	2
Worst:			2.5849	228.19	6
Std Dev:			0.0092	0.8239	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

SHOOT



Racer: Victor ..

Car#: 62 Group: Round3

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	4	2.5659	229.88	2
2	5	3	2.5528	231.06	2
3	7	2	2.5849	228.19	5
4	8	6	2.5638	230.07	2
5	9	1	2.5618	230.25	2
6	12	5	2.5858	228.11	5
Avg:			2.5692	229.59	3.00
Best:			2.5528	231.06	2
Worst:			2.5858	228.11	5
Std Dev:			0.0133	1.1884	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

GREEN STRIPE



Racer: Jason ..

Car#: 67 Group: Round3

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	5	2.5599	230.42	3
2	4	4	2.5598	230.43	2
3	6	3	2.5908	227.67	6
4	8	2	2.5669	229.79	3
5	9	6	2.5738	229.17	5
6	10	1	2.5748	229.08	4
Avg:			2.5710	229.43	3.83
Best:			2.5598	230.43	2
Worst:			2.5908	227.67	6
Std Dev:			0.0117	1.0390	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

SIXTY NINER



Racer: Jonathan ..

Car#: 69 Group: Round3

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	5	2.5468	231.60	1
2	5	4	2.5389	232.32	1
3	7	3	2.5529	231.05	1
4	9	2	2.5469	231.59	1
5	10	6	2.5618	230.25	1
6	11	1	2.5429	231.96	1
Avg:			2.5484	231.46	1.00
Best:			2.5389	232.32	1
Worst:			2.5618	230.25	1
Std Dev:			0.0081	0.7291	



Grand Finals

10/2/2025

Car Statistics

MOGUL CAPITAL



Racer: Brad ..

Car#: 73 Group: Round3

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	5	2.5709	229.43	4
2	6	4	2.5509	231.23	1
3	8	3	2.5589	230.51	1
4	10	2	2.5638	230.07	2
5	11	6	2.5598	230.43	2
6	12	1	2.5549	230.87	1
Avg:			2.5599	230.42	1.83
Best:			2.5509	231.23	1
Worst:			2.5709	229.43	4
Std Dev:			0.0070	0.6276	